
S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number/ Waiting List Number Admission Status Remarks

‌2 ‌252540266402115107 ‌MEETANSH‌‌MEENA ‌9016087741 ‌1 ‌NA ‌1(Waiting List 1) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌1 ‌252538724022074311 ‌AYANSH‌‌LAKRA ‌8717921138 ‌1 ‌NA ‌2(Waiting List 2) ‌Not‌Admitted

S No. Application Submission Code Name Caste Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number Admission StatusRemarks

‌36 ‌252537924641848105 ‌DEVANSHU‌VISHAL‌KAMALIA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9512612074 ‌5 ‌NA ‌1                                                                     (Waiting List 12)‌Not‌Admitted

‌73 ‌252544712142945392 ‌ZIYA‌NARESHKUMAR ‌General ‌7434968044 ‌5 ‌NA ‌2                                                                     (Waiting List 13)‌Not‌Admitted

‌74 ‌252544763862945497 ‌AYANK‌DEEVYESHKUMAR‌BAMANIA‌General ‌9586981510 ‌5 ‌NA ‌3                                                                     (Waiting List 14)‌Not‌Admitted

‌48 ‌252540652242183245 ‌SHIVAMPURI‌BHARATPURI‌GAUSWAMI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9275285707 ‌5 ‌NA ‌4                                                                     (Waiting List 15)‌Not‌Admitted

‌21 ‌252536510221906454 ‌VEDARTH‌ALPESHBHAI‌MAKWANA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8238828106 ‌5 ‌NA ‌5                                                                     (Waiting List 16)‌Not‌Admitted

‌26 ‌252536754741764987 ‌RUTVIKA‌NILESHKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌6353197949 ‌5 ‌NA ‌6                                                                     (Waiting List 17)‌Not‌Admitted

‌37 ‌252538133102604007 ‌SHIVANI‌SUNIL‌CHAURASIYA‌General ‌8401219433 ‌5 ‌NA ‌7                                                                     (Waiting List 18)‌Not‌Admitted

‌68 ‌252544069622861271 ‌PEHEL‌DHARMESH‌BAMANIA‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌8980849845 ‌5 ‌NA ‌8                                                                     (Waiting List 19)‌Not‌Admitted

‌15 ‌252535920101739329 ‌HETASVI‌RAMESHKUMAR‌KAPADIA‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌9727643689 ‌5 ‌NA ‌9                                                                     (Waiting List 20)‌Not‌Admitted

‌71 ‌252544535362896983 ‌FENIL‌HIMATLAL‌BARAIYA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9723388357 ‌5 ‌NA ‌10                                                                     (Waiting List 21)‌Not‌Admitted

‌65 ‌252543475962775925 ‌JIYAN‌NARENDRA‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌7698949476 ‌5 ‌NA ‌11                                                                     (Waiting List 22)‌Not‌Admitted

‌61 ‌252542723942889576 ‌ANIKA‌‌KUSHWAHA ‌General ‌9737238077 ‌5 ‌NA ‌12                                                                     (Waiting List 23)‌Not‌Admitted

‌56 ‌252542118962546842 ‌VIHAAN‌SURESHKUMAR ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9879670899 ‌5 ‌NA ‌13                                                                     (Waiting List 24)‌Not‌Admitted

‌16 ‌252536013701817062 ‌MADHUR‌MAYUR‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8849840046 ‌5 ‌NA ‌14                                                                     (Waiting List 25)‌Not‌Admitted

‌6 ‌252535346221733765 ‌ARAV‌‌RATHOD ‌SC ‌9011165053 ‌5 ‌NA ‌15                                                                     (Waiting List 26)‌Not‌Admitted

‌58 ‌252542187382594511 ‌DIVYAM‌DHANESHKUMAR‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8780569628 ‌5 ‌NA ‌16                                                                     (Waiting List 27)‌Not‌Admitted

‌47 ‌252540473382168135 ‌PARTHIV‌PANKAJ‌RAJPUT ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9879827475 ‌5 ‌NA ‌17                                                                     (Waiting List 28)‌Not‌Admitted

‌27 ‌252536758361765254 ‌VRUTTI‌VISHALKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌7572903250 ‌5 ‌NA ‌18                                                                     (Waiting List 29)‌Not‌Admitted

‌8 ‌252535420662088508 ‌ABHIGNA‌‌ASHVINKUMAR‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8401234444 ‌5 ‌NA ‌19                                                                     (Waiting List 30)‌Not‌Admitted

‌66 ‌252543498262776853 ‌JIYA‌NARENDRA‌SOLANKI ‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌7698949476 ‌5 ‌NA ‌20                                                                     (Waiting List 31)‌Not‌Admitted

‌57 ‌252542149942772358 ‌ARPITA‌‌BANERJEE ‌General ‌7874186534 ‌5 ‌NA ‌21                                                                     (Waiting List 32)‌Not‌Admitted

‌35 ‌252537900521847269 ‌HASTI‌BHARATKUMAR‌GADHVI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9016899663 ‌5 ‌NA ‌22                                                                     (Waiting List 33)‌Not‌Admitted

‌31 ‌252537460421826435 ‌VRITIKA‌JESING‌RATHOD ‌SC ‌9265262752 ‌5 ‌NA ‌23                                                                     (Waiting List 34)‌Not‌Admitted

‌50 ‌252541180262271943 ‌SATVA‌CHANDRAKANT‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9727105880 ‌5 ‌NA ‌24                                                                     (Waiting List 35)‌Not‌Admitted

‌72 ‌252544650202938398 ‌JENSI‌JAGDISH‌CHARANIYA‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌9978866607 ‌5 ‌NA ‌25                                                                     (Waiting List 36)‌Not‌Admitted

‌77 ‌252545082262969911 ‌HASNAIN‌IMTIYAZ‌MANSURI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌7874178691 ‌5 ‌NA ‌26                                                                     (Waiting List 37)‌Not‌Admitted

‌19 ‌252536214502185782 ‌RISHIKA‌ASHISH‌BARIA ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9978231011 ‌5 ‌NA ‌27                                                                     (Waiting List 38)‌Not‌Admitted

‌25 ‌252536618781759861 ‌KRISH‌YASMITKUMAR‌CHAUHAN‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌6351396369 ‌5 ‌NA ‌28                                                                     (Waiting List 39)‌Not‌Admitted

‌63 ‌252543304322965755 ‌DAISY‌PIYUSH‌CHHATANI ‌General ‌9428950241 ‌5 ‌NA ‌29                                                                     (Waiting List 40)‌Not‌Admitted

‌40 ‌252538652041939092 ‌HEEVA‌DIPAKKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9898884567 ‌5 ‌NA ‌30                                                                     (Waiting List 41)‌Not‌Admitted

‌75 ‌252544917422961090 ‌SOHINA‌SABIR‌KAZI ‌General ‌9624192786 ‌5 ‌NA ‌31                                                                     (Waiting List 42)‌Not‌Admitted

‌59 ‌252542221082597986 ‌DRUVIL‌RAMESH ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌7016368320 ‌5 ‌NA ‌32                                                                     (Waiting List 43)‌Not‌Admitted

‌5 ‌252535343701730400 ‌PURVANG‌SANDIP‌KAPADIA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9016455884 ‌5 ‌NA ‌33                                                                     (Waiting List 44)‌Not‌Admitted

‌29 ‌252536975881777824 ‌ZAID‌‌SHIRAJI ‌General ‌7359998454 ‌5 ‌NA ‌34                                                                     (Waiting List 45)‌Not‌Admitted

‌1 ‌252535187541730446 ‌NANCY‌BHUPESHKUMAR‌PATEL‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9879312332 ‌5 ‌NA ‌35                                                                     (Waiting List 46)‌Not‌Admitted

‌17 ‌252536063581743895 ‌MANSHI‌DHARMESHPURI‌General ‌9904769808 ‌5 ‌NA ‌36                                                                     (Waiting List 47)‌Not‌Admitted

‌78 ‌252545153982975725 ‌ALIHAIDER‌IRFAN‌MANSURI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌7874974894 ‌5 ‌NA ‌37                                                                     (Waiting List 48)‌Not‌Admitted

‌38 ‌252538434521917736 ‌ANSHUL‌ROHIT‌KUSHWAHA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8488867400 ‌5 ‌NA ‌38                                                                     (Waiting List 49)‌Not‌Admitted

‌30 ‌252537456322953995 ‌MITRA‌BRIJESH‌SOLANKI ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9998290379 ‌5 ‌NA ‌39                                                                     (Waiting List 50)‌Not‌Admitted

‌55 ‌252542112302545717 ‌YANSI‌NILESHKUMAR ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8200708905 ‌5 ‌NA ‌40                                                                     (Waiting List 51)‌Not‌Admitted

‌24 ‌252536615061763498 ‌DRAVYA‌ASHWINKUMAR‌CHAUHAN‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9510665022 ‌5 ‌NA ‌41                                                                     (Waiting List 52)‌Not‌Admitted

‌45 ‌252539589882035759 ‌YANSH‌PRIYESHKUMAR‌KAMALIA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9664569074 ‌5 ‌NA ‌42                                                                     (Waiting List 53)‌Not‌Admitted

‌76 ‌252544998762962961 ‌DISHITA‌PRAVIRKUMAR‌CHAKRAVARTY‌General ‌8849206136 ‌5 ‌NA ‌43                                                                     (Waiting List 54)‌Not‌Admitted

‌28 ‌252536818221766540 ‌SHREY‌HARSHADKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌8238060805 ‌5 ‌NA ‌44                                                                     (Waiting List 55)‌Not‌Admitted

‌11 ‌252535585682423333 ‌JIYANSHI‌VIMALKUMAR‌KAMALIA‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌8758282799 ‌5 ‌NA ‌45                                                                     (Waiting List 56)‌Not‌Admitted

‌41 ‌252538870442077164 ‌VIVAN‌SUMIT‌SOLANKI ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌7265006740 ‌5 ‌NA ‌46                                                                     (Waiting List 57)‌Not‌Admitted

‌34 ‌252537887181846815 ‌PRANAVKUMAR‌NITINKUMAR‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8980554487 ‌5 ‌NA ‌47                                                                     (Waiting List 58)‌Not‌Admitted

‌64 ‌252543418582771194 ‌DRISHI‌TULSIBHAI‌LALVANI‌General ‌8128288279 ‌5 ‌NA ‌48                                                                     (Waiting List 59)‌Not‌Admitted

‌53 ‌252542061902540477 ‌JIYALI‌SANDIPKUMAR‌BARAIYA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8160663169 ‌5 ‌NA ‌49                                                                     (Waiting List 60)‌Not‌Admitted

‌62 ‌252543176882713330 ‌DURVISHA‌VIJAY‌SOLANKI ‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌9082055839 ‌5 ‌NA ‌50                                                                     (Waiting List 61)‌Not‌Admitted

‌52 ‌252541610422893070 ‌PRATIGYA‌PRAMOD‌KAMAT‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9824020044 ‌5 ‌NA ‌51                                                                     (Waiting List 62)‌Not‌Admitted

‌67 ‌252543863942811085 ‌KUNJ‌GOKULBHAI‌VANIYA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9904644500 ‌5 ‌NA ‌52                                                                     (Waiting List 63)‌Not‌Admitted

‌18 ‌252536160001746388 ‌DARSH‌KAMLESHKUMAR‌VAISHYA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9574115511 ‌5 ‌NA ‌53                                                                     (Waiting List 64)‌Not‌Admitted

‌51 ‌252541216802797769 ‌VIVAAN‌ALKESHKUMAR ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌7016866396 ‌5 ‌NA ‌54                                                                     (Waiting List 65)‌Not‌Admitted

‌43 ‌252539229062012200 ‌DHYANA‌KAMLESH ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9714866981 ‌5 ‌NA ‌55                                                                     (Waiting List 66)‌Not‌Admitted

‌49 ‌252541043542257008 ‌AYAAN‌RAVI‌PARMAR ‌SC ‌8140222765 ‌5 ‌NA ‌56                                                                     (Waiting List 67)‌Not‌Admitted

‌10 ‌252535540221733439 ‌MISHTI‌CHAITANYA‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9913136945 ‌5 ‌NA ‌57                                                                     (Waiting List 68)‌Not‌Admitted

‌9 ‌252535506321732873 ‌PURVI‌NITESHKUMAR‌BARIA‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌9537174748 ‌5 ‌NA ‌58                                                                     (Waiting List 69)‌Not‌Admitted

‌3 ‌252535247361741407 ‌PRIYANGI‌KALPESHKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9328535483 ‌5 ‌NA ‌59                                                                     (Waiting List 70)‌Not‌Admitted

‌4 ‌252535279141729847 ‌KYARA‌GOVINDBHAI‌VADHEL‌SC ‌6352324261 ‌5 ‌NA ‌60                                                                     (Waiting List 71)‌Not‌Admitted

‌54 ‌252542087882542146 ‌JINAL‌VIKESHKUMAR‌CHUNDADIA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌7021608920 ‌5 ‌NA ‌61                                                                     (Waiting List 72)‌Not‌Admitted

‌2 ‌252535230482763107 ‌SHANAY‌MAYUR‌CHARANIYA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌7284050000 ‌5 ‌NA ‌62                                                                     (Waiting List 73)‌Not‌Admitted

‌60 ‌252542550382623267 ‌DHRUVANKSH‌‌VISHAL ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8140621657 ‌5 ‌NA ‌63                                                                     (Waiting List 74)‌Not‌Admitted

‌12 ‌252535678282197939 ‌HAASHIM‌MAHMADFARUK‌BAHARUNI‌General ‌8866245075 ‌5 ‌NA ‌64                                                                     (Waiting List 75)‌Not‌Admitted

‌46 ‌252540236262112809 ‌ANSH‌RAJENDRA ‌General ‌6354716845 ‌5 ‌NA ‌65                                                                     (Waiting List 76)‌Not‌Admitted

‌14 ‌252535840962013543 ‌SHAURYA‌SANDIP‌JETHWA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9825531234 ‌5 ‌NA ‌66                                                                     (Waiting List 77)‌Not‌Admitted

‌39 ‌252538587761935372 ‌HIYA‌DIPAKKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9898334266 ‌5 ‌NA ‌67                                                                     (Waiting List 78)‌Not‌Admitted

‌22 ‌252536574441759428 ‌JIYAN‌DEEPAKKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌7016636997 ‌5 ‌NA ‌68                                                                     (Waiting List 79)‌Not‌Admitted

‌13 ‌252535799561737263 ‌KISTI‌JAYANTILAL‌BARIYA ‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌8000753380 ‌5 ‌NA ‌69                                                                     (Waiting List 80)‌Not‌Admitted

‌42 ‌252538914001994898 ‌KRISHTY‌YATINKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌General ‌8320215010 ‌5 ‌NA ‌70                                                                     (Waiting List 81)‌Not‌Admitted

‌44 ‌252539275702014218 ‌DHYANA‌PIYUSHGIRI‌GOSAI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9978094957 ‌5 ‌NA ‌71                                                                     (Waiting List 82)‌Not‌Admitted

‌33 ‌252537826061843136 ‌HET‌BHAVIKKUMAR‌BARIA‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌9664848528 ‌5 ‌NA ‌72                                                                     (Waiting List 83)‌Not‌Admitted

‌7 ‌252535365281731021 ‌VIHAAN‌ABHAYKUMAR ‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌8980566701 ‌5 ‌NA ‌73                                                                     (Waiting List 84)‌Not‌Admitted

‌20 ‌252536478881756491 ‌DHVANIL‌JITENDRA‌BAMANIA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌7016761970 ‌5 ‌NA ‌74                                                                     (Waiting List 85)‌Not‌Admitted

‌23 ‌252536583641759120 ‌JIYANSH‌MANISH‌SOLANKI‌General ‌9638738648 ‌5 ‌NA ‌75                                                                     (Waiting List 86)‌Not‌Admitted

‌70 ‌252544513782891860 ‌VIGNESHA‌PRABHUDAS ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌7990584779 ‌5 ‌NA ‌76                                                                     (Waiting List 87)‌Not‌Admitted

‌32 ‌252537619461833506 ‌ARYANSH‌‌YADAV ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9795245349 ‌5 ‌NA ‌77                                                                     (Waiting List 88)‌Not‌Admitted

‌69 ‌252544092342862921 ‌ADITI‌‌KUSHWAHA ‌General ‌9737238077 ‌5 ‌NA ‌78                                                                     (Waiting List 89)‌Not‌Admitted

S No. Application Submission Code Name Caste Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number Admission StatusRemarks

‌2 ‌252540091782104935 ‌SHIVANSH‌‌PANDEY ‌General ‌9560757138 ‌1 ‌3 ‌1 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌1 ‌252536140002190348 ‌PRATEEK‌‌PASWAN ‌SC ‌8900686812 ‌1 ‌3 ‌2 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌3 ‌252537315641825022 ‌ZAARA‌NAVAZ‌MOGAL ‌General ‌9824039070 ‌1 ‌2 ‌3 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌4 ‌252537950161849470 ‌SMRITI‌YADAV ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8898285901 ‌1 ‌2 ‌4 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌5 ‌252542858722945259 ‌ISHA‌SANJAY‌MATE ‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌9404010401 ‌1 ‌1 ‌5 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌9 ‌252538724022074311 ‌AYANSH‌‌LAKRA ‌ST ‌8717921138 ‌1 ‌NA ‌6 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌6 ‌252535218361730683 ‌KENSI‌GAJANAND‌BARAIYA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9724219612 ‌1 ‌NA ‌7 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌12 ‌252539718762620018 ‌SATHVIK‌‌BHAVYESHKUMAR‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌9714310777 ‌1 ‌NA ‌8 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌14 ‌252542263602599727 ‌MANAN‌KALPESHKUMAR ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌7984547352 ‌1 ‌NA ‌9 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌7 ‌252535567681821256 ‌VIDISHA‌PRAVINKUMAR‌BAMANIA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9537323531 ‌1 ‌NA ‌10 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌8 ‌252537063442197187 ‌MANVEER‌SINGH‌CHOUDHARY‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9461441033 ‌1 ‌NA ‌11 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌13 ‌252540266402115107 ‌MEETANSH‌‌MEENA ‌ST ‌9016087741 ‌1 ‌NA ‌12 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌10 ‌252539209322011887 ‌PURVANG‌RAJESHKUMAR‌BARIA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8511109904 ‌1 ‌NA ‌13 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌11 ‌252539545082080289 ‌BHAGYEN‌RAJKUMAR‌TRIVEDI‌General ‌7600335424 ‌1 ‌NA ‌14 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌15 ‌252542676462961013 ‌BHAKTI‌DIPAK‌BARAIYA ‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌9737198979 ‌1 ‌NA ‌15 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌16 ‌252544158862867485 ‌JIYANSHI‌JITENDRA‌SOLANKI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8200619626 ‌1 ‌NA ‌16 ‌Not‌Admitted

S No. Application Submission Code Name Caste Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number Admission StatusRemarks

‌1 ‌252540739982269845 ‌MALHARSINH‌SIDDHARTHSINH‌SISODIYA‌General ‌9228282814 ‌2 ‌3 ‌1 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌2 ‌252545201282978180 ‌MANGROLIYA‌RIYAN‌RAJESHBHAI‌General ‌7878668888 ‌2 ‌NA ‌2 ‌Not‌Admitted

ST Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025 10:36 AM

Service Category 5 Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025 10:37 AM

Service Category 1 Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025 10:35 AM

Service Category 2 Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025 10:35 AM



S No. Application Submission Code Name Caste Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number Admission StatusRemarks

‌11 ‌252544266722876520 ‌SIYA‌TULSI‌JETHVA ‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌8140898047 ‌3 ‌NA ‌1                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Waiting List 1)‌Not‌Admitted

‌2 ‌252536332861990503 ‌VALODRA‌NISARG‌CHIRAGBHAI‌SC ‌8460336020 ‌3 ‌NA ‌2                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Waiting List 2)‌Not‌Admitted

‌8 ‌252543302702732009 ‌YUVIN‌JAGDISH ‌General ‌7575026414 ‌3 ‌NA ‌3                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Waiting List 3)‌Not‌Admitted

‌4 ‌252537858381846631 ‌SHREYAN‌NILESHKUMAR‌SANKHAT‌SC ‌9724849910 ‌3 ‌NA ‌4                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Waiting List 4)‌Not‌Admitted

‌7 ‌252541870482507617 ‌DISHITA‌PRAVIRKUMAR‌CHAKRAVARTY‌General ‌9825161126 ‌3 ‌NA ‌5                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Waiting List 5)‌Not‌Admitted

‌6 ‌252541196782273886 ‌SHREEJABA‌RUPSINH‌BARAD‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9428842825 ‌3 ‌NA ‌6                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Waiting List 6)‌Not‌Admitted

‌1 ‌252535128721729560 ‌JENSI‌JAGDISH‌CHARANIYA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9033557777 ‌3 ‌NA ‌7                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Waiting List 7)‌Not‌Admitted

‌5 ‌252540270002248039 ‌NIYATI‌NILESHBHAI‌KALSARIYA‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9904971445 ‌3 ‌NA ‌8                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Waiting List 8)‌Not‌Admitted

‌9 ‌252543748882861181 ‌JINAL‌MITESH‌GOSWAMI ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌8488959617 ‌3 ‌NA ‌9                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Waiting List 9)‌Not‌Admitted

‌3 ‌252536911362175673 ‌YANA‌CHANDRESHKUMAR‌JADAV‌SC ‌8200502048 ‌3 ‌NA ‌10                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Waiting List 10)‌Not‌Admitted

‌10 ‌252544032022940580 ‌MAKWANA‌VIRJA‌JIGNESHBHAI‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer)‌9898543968 ‌3 ‌NA ‌11                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Waiting List 11)‌Not‌Admitted

S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number/ Waiting List Number Admission Status Remarks

‌1 ‌252536140002190348 ‌PRATEEK‌‌PASWAN ‌8900686812 ‌1 ‌3 ‌1(Waiting List 1) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌4 ‌252537858381846631 ‌SHREYAN‌NILESHKUMAR‌SANKHAT‌9724849910 ‌3 ‌NA ‌2(Waiting List 2) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌3 ‌252536911362175673 ‌YANA‌CHANDRESHKUMAR‌JADAV‌8200502048 ‌3 ‌NA ‌3(Waiting List 3) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌2 ‌252536332861990503 ‌VALODRA‌NISARG‌CHIRAGBHAI‌8460336020 ‌3 ‌NA ‌4(Waiting List 4) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌8 ‌252541043542257008 ‌AYAAN‌RAVI‌PARMAR ‌8140222765 ‌5 ‌NA ‌5(Waiting List 5) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌7 ‌252537460421826435 ‌VRITIKA‌JESING‌RATHOD ‌9265262752 ‌5 ‌NA ‌6(Waiting List 6) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌6 ‌252535346221733765 ‌ARAV‌‌RATHOD ‌9011165053 ‌5 ‌NA ‌7(Waiting List 7) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌5 ‌252535279141729847 ‌KYARA‌GOVINDBHAI‌VADHEL‌6352324261 ‌5 ‌NA ‌8(Waiting List 8) ‌Not‌Admitted

S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Caste Low Income Group DA/DA Category Lottery Number Admission StatusRemarks

‌9 ‌252535567681821256 ‌VIDISHA‌PRAVINKUMAR‌BAMANIA‌9537323531 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌1 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌10 ‌252535799561737263 ‌KISTI‌JAYANTILAL‌BARIYA ‌8000753380 ‌OBC‌(Creamy Layer) ‌EWS ‌No ‌2 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌29 ‌252537924641848105 ‌DEVANSHU‌VISHAL‌KAMALIA‌9512612074 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌3 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌3 ‌252535247361741407 ‌PRIYANGI‌KALPESHKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌9328535483 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌4 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌39 ‌252540266402115107 ‌MEETANSH‌‌MEENA ‌9016087741 ‌ST ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌5 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌17 ‌252536478881756491 ‌DHVANIL‌JITENDRA‌BAMANIA‌7016761970 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌6 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌45 ‌252541610422893070 ‌PRATIGYA‌PRAMOD‌KAMAT‌9824020044 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌BPL ‌No ‌7 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌11 ‌252535840962013543 ‌SHAURYA‌SANDIP‌JETHWA‌9825531234 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌8 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌4 ‌252535279141729847 ‌KYARA‌GOVINDBHAI‌VADHEL‌6352324261 ‌SC ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌9 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌30 ‌252537950161849470 ‌SMRITI‌YADAV ‌8898285901 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌10 ‌Not‌Admitted

‌12 ‌252536013701817062 ‌MADHUR‌MAYUR‌SOLANKI‌8849840046 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌11(Waiting List 1) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌56 ‌252544158862867485 ‌JIYANSHI‌JITENDRA‌SOLANKI‌8200619626 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌12(Waiting List 2) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌5 ‌252535343701730400 ‌PURVANG‌SANDIP‌KAPADIA‌9016455884 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌13(Waiting List 3) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌47 ‌252542087882542146 ‌JINAL‌VIKESHKUMAR‌CHUNDADIA‌7021608920 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌14(Waiting List 4) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌46 ‌252542061902540477 ‌JIYALI‌SANDIPKUMAR‌BARAIYA‌8160663169 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌15(Waiting List 5) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌24 ‌252537063442197187 ‌MANVEER‌SINGH‌CHOUDHARY‌9461441033 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌16(Waiting List 6) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌22 ‌252536754741764987 ‌RUTVIKA‌NILESHKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌6353197949 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌17(Waiting List 7) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌28 ‌252537900521847269 ‌HASTI‌BHARATKUMAR‌GADHVI‌9016899663 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌18(Waiting List 8) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌7 ‌252535420662088508 ‌ABHIGNA‌‌ASHVINKUMAR‌8401234444 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌19(Waiting List 9) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌61 ‌252545153982975725 ‌ALIHAIDER‌IRFAN‌MANSURI‌7874974894 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌20(Waiting List 10) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌13 ‌252536140002190348 ‌PRATEEK‌‌PASWAN ‌8900686812 ‌SC ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌21(Waiting List 11) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌23 ‌252536911362175673 ‌YANA‌CHANDRESHKUMAR‌JADAV‌8200502048 ‌SC ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌22(Waiting List 12) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌36 ‌252539209322011887 ‌PURVANG‌RAJESHKUMAR‌BARIA‌8511109904 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌23(Waiting List 13) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌1 ‌252535128721729560 ‌JENSI‌JAGDISH‌CHARANIYA‌9033557777 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌24(Waiting List 14) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌31 ‌252538434521917736 ‌ANSHUL‌ROHIT‌KUSHWAHA‌8488867400 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌25(Waiting List 15) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌2 ‌252535187541730446 ‌NANCY‌BHUPESHKUMAR‌PATEL‌9879312332 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌26(Waiting List 16) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌14 ‌252536160001746388 ‌DARSH‌KAMLESHKUMAR‌VAISHYA‌9574115511 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌27(Waiting List 17) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌25 ‌252537460421826435 ‌VRITIKA‌JESING‌RATHOD ‌9265262752 ‌SC ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌28(Waiting List 18) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌15 ‌252536214502185782 ‌RISHIKA‌ASHISH‌BARIA ‌9978231011 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌29(Waiting List 19) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌8 ‌252535540221733439 ‌MISHTI‌CHAITANYA‌SOLANKI‌9913136945 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌30(Waiting List 20) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌38 ‌252539589882035759 ‌YANSH‌PRIYESHKUMAR‌KAMALIA‌9664569074 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌31(Waiting List 21) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌16 ‌252536332861990503 ‌VALODRA‌NISARG‌CHIRAGBHAI‌8460336020 ‌SC ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌32(Waiting List 22) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌26 ‌252537619461833506 ‌ARYANSH‌‌YADAV ‌9795245349 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌33(Waiting List 23) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌49 ‌252542118962546842 ‌VIHAAN‌SURESHKUMAR ‌9879670899 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌34(Waiting List 24) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌50 ‌252542221082597986 ‌DRUVIL‌RAMESH ‌7016368320 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌35(Waiting List 25) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌43 ‌252541180262271943 ‌SATVA‌CHANDRAKANT‌SOLANKI‌9727105880 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌36(Waiting List 26) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌44 ‌252541216802797769 ‌VIVAAN‌ALKESHKUMAR ‌7016866396 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌BPL ‌No ‌37(Waiting List 27) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌51 ‌252542550382623267 ‌DHRUVANKSH‌‌VISHAL ‌8140621657 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌38(Waiting List 28) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌42 ‌252541043542257008 ‌AYAAN‌RAVI‌PARMAR ‌8140222765 ‌SC ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌39(Waiting List 29) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌54 ‌252543863942811085 ‌KUNJ‌GOKULBHAI‌VANIYA‌9904644500 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌40(Waiting List 30) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌34 ‌252538724022074311 ‌AYANSH‌‌LAKRA ‌8717921138 ‌ST ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌41(Waiting List 31) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌18 ‌252536510221906454 ‌VEDARTH‌ALPESHBHAI‌MAKWANA‌8238828106 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌42(Waiting List 32) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌57 ‌252544513782891860 ‌VIGNESHA‌PRABHUDAS ‌7990584779 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌43(Waiting List 33) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌48 ‌252542112302545717 ‌YANSI‌NILESHKUMAR ‌8200708905 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌44(Waiting List 34) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌40 ‌252540473382168135 ‌PARTHIV‌PANKAJ‌RAJPUT ‌9879827475 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌45(Waiting List 35) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌6 ‌252535346221733765 ‌ARAV‌‌RATHOD ‌9011165053 ‌SC ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌46(Waiting List 36) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌60 ‌252545082262969911 ‌HASNAIN‌IMTIYAZ‌MANSURI‌7874178691 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌47(Waiting List 37) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌33 ‌252538652041939092 ‌HEEVA‌DIPAKKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌9898884567 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌48(Waiting List 38) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌55 ‌252544032022940580 ‌MAKWANA‌VIRJA‌JIGNESHBHAI‌9898543968 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌49(Waiting List 39) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌20 ‌252536615061763498 ‌DRAVYA‌ASHWINKUMAR‌CHAUHAN‌9510665022 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌50(Waiting List 40) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌35 ‌252538870442077164 ‌VIVAN‌SUMIT‌SOLANKI ‌7265006740 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌51(Waiting List 41) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌19 ‌252536574441759428 ‌JIYAN‌DEEPAKKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌7016636997 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌52(Waiting List 42) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌27 ‌252537887181846815 ‌PRANAVKUMAR‌NITINKUMAR‌8980554487 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌53(Waiting List 43) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌41 ‌252540652242183245 ‌SHIVAMPURI‌BHARATPURI‌GAUSWAMI‌9275285707 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌EWS ‌No ‌54(Waiting List 44) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌52 ‌252543302702732009 ‌YUVIN‌JAGDISH ‌7575026414 ‌General ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌Yes/Any Other ‌55(Waiting List 45) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌21 ‌252536618781759861 ‌KRISH‌YASMITKUMAR‌CHAUHAN‌6351396369 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌56(Waiting List 46) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌53 ‌252543304322965755 ‌DAISY‌PIYUSH‌CHHATANI ‌9428950241 ‌General ‌EWS ‌No ‌57(Waiting List 47) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌58 ‌252544535362896983 ‌FENIL‌HIMATLAL‌BARAIYA‌9723388357 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌58(Waiting List 48) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌59 ‌252544712142945392 ‌ZIYA‌NARESHKUMAR ‌7434968044 ‌General ‌EWS ‌No ‌59(Waiting List 49) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌37 ‌252539275702014218 ‌DHYANA‌PIYUSHGIRI‌GOSAI‌9978094957 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌60(Waiting List 50) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌32 ‌252538587761935372 ‌HIYA‌DIPAKKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌9898334266 ‌OBC‌(Non-Creamy Layer) ‌Not‌Low‌Income‌Group ‌No ‌61(Waiting List 51) ‌Not‌Admitted

S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number Admission Status Remarks

‌1 ‌252543302702732009 ‌YUVIN‌JAGDISH ‌7575026414 ‌3 ‌NA ‌1 ‌Not‌Admitted

S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number/ Waiting List Number Admission Status Remarks

‌1 ‌252537950161849470 ‌SMRITI‌YADAV ‌8898285901 ‌1 ‌2 ‌1 (Waiting List 1) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌5 ‌252539209322011887 ‌PURVANG‌RAJESHKUMAR‌BARIA‌8511109904 ‌1 ‌NA ‌2 (Waiting List 2) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌7 ‌252544158862867485 ‌JIYANSHI‌JITENDRA‌SOLANKI‌8200619626 ‌1 ‌NA ‌3 (Waiting List 3) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌3 ‌252535567681821256 ‌VIDISHA‌PRAVINKUMAR‌BAMANIA‌9537323531 ‌1 ‌NA ‌4 (Waiting List 4) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌6 ‌252542263602599727 ‌MANAN‌KALPESHKUMAR ‌7984547352 ‌1 ‌NA ‌5 (Waiting List 5) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌2 ‌252535218361730683 ‌KENSI‌GAJANAND‌BARAIYA‌9724219612 ‌1 ‌NA ‌6 (Waiting List 6) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌4 ‌252537063442197187 ‌MANVEER‌SINGH‌CHOUDHARY‌9461441033 ‌1 ‌NA ‌7 (Waiting List 7) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌10 ‌252541196782273886 ‌SHREEJABA‌RUPSINH‌BARAD‌9428842825 ‌3 ‌NA ‌8 (Waiting List 8) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌11 ‌252543748882861181 ‌JINAL‌MITESH‌GOSWAMI ‌8488959617 ‌3 ‌NA ‌9 (Waiting List 9) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌12 ‌252544032022940580 ‌MAKWANA‌VIRJA‌JIGNESHBHAI‌9898543968 ‌3 ‌NA ‌10 (Waiting List 10) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌8 ‌252535128721729560 ‌JENSI‌JAGDISH‌CHARANIYA‌9033557777 ‌3 ‌NA ‌11 (Waiting List 11) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌9 ‌252540270002248039 ‌NIYATI‌NILESHBHAI‌KALSARIYA‌9904971445 ‌3 ‌NA ‌12 (Waiting List 12) ‌Not‌Admitted

SC Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025 10:36 AM

RTE Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025 10:32 AM

DA General Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025 10:34 AM

OBC Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025 10:36 AM

Service Category 3 Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025 10:37 AM



‌28 ‌252536754741764987 ‌RUTVIKA‌NILESHKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌6353197949 ‌5 ‌NA ‌13 (Waiting List 13) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌31 ‌252537887181846815 ‌PRANAVKUMAR‌NITINKUMAR‌8980554487 ‌5 ‌NA ‌14 (Waiting List 14) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌54 ‌252544513782891860 ‌VIGNESHA‌PRABHUDAS ‌7990584779 ‌5 ‌NA ‌15 (Waiting List 15) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌39 ‌252539275702014218 ‌DHYANA‌PIYUSHGIRI‌GOSAI‌9978094957 ‌5 ‌NA ‌16 (Waiting List 16) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌15 ‌252535247361741407 ‌PRIYANGI‌KALPESHKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌9328535483 ‌5 ‌NA ‌17 (Waiting List 17) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌47 ‌252542087882542146 ‌JINAL‌VIKESHKUMAR‌CHUNDADIA‌7021608920 ‌5 ‌NA ‌18 (Waiting List 18) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌13 ‌252535187541730446 ‌NANCY‌BHUPESHKUMAR‌PATEL‌9879312332 ‌5 ‌NA ‌19 (Waiting List 19) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌56 ‌252545082262969911 ‌HASNAIN‌IMTIYAZ‌MANSURI‌7874178691 ‌5 ‌NA ‌20 (Waiting List 20) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌49 ‌252542118962546842 ‌VIHAAN‌SURESHKUMAR ‌9879670899 ‌5 ‌NA ‌21 (Waiting List 21) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌41 ‌252540473382168135 ‌PARTHIV‌PANKAJ‌RAJPUT ‌9879827475 ‌5 ‌NA ‌22 (Waiting List 22) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌29 ‌252537456322953995 ‌MITRA‌BRIJESH‌SOLANKI ‌9998290379 ‌5 ‌NA ‌23 (Waiting List 23) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌14 ‌252535230482763107 ‌SHANAY‌MAYUR‌CHARANIYA‌7284050000 ‌5 ‌NA ‌24 (Waiting List 24) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌55 ‌252544535362896983 ‌FENIL‌HIMATLAL‌BARAIYA‌9723388357 ‌5 ‌NA ‌25 (Waiting List 25) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌52 ‌252542550382623267 ‌DHRUVANKSH‌‌VISHAL ‌8140621657 ‌5 ‌NA ‌26 (Waiting List 26) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌43 ‌252541180262271943 ‌SATVA‌CHANDRAKANT‌SOLANKI‌9727105880 ‌5 ‌NA ‌27 (Waiting List 27) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌17 ‌252535420662088508 ‌ABHIGNA‌‌ASHVINKUMAR‌8401234444 ‌5 ‌NA ‌28 (Waiting List 28) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌42 ‌252540652242183245 ‌SHIVAMPURI‌BHARATPURI‌GAUSWAMI‌9275285707 ‌5 ‌NA ‌29 (Waiting List 29) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌25 ‌252536574441759428 ‌JIYAN‌DEEPAKKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌7016636997 ‌5 ‌NA ‌30 (Waiting List 30) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌38 ‌252539229062012200 ‌DHYANA‌KAMLESH ‌9714866981 ‌5 ‌NA ‌31 (Waiting List 31) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌40 ‌252539589882035759 ‌YANSH‌PRIYESHKUMAR‌KAMALIA‌9664569074 ‌5 ‌NA ‌32 (Waiting List 32) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌35 ‌252538587761935372 ‌HIYA‌DIPAKKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌9898334266 ‌5 ‌NA ‌33 (Waiting List 33) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌26 ‌252536615061763498 ‌DRAVYA‌ASHWINKUMAR‌CHAUHAN‌9510665022 ‌5 ‌NA ‌34 (Waiting List 34) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌36 ‌252538652041939092 ‌HEEVA‌DIPAKKUMAR‌SOLANKI‌9898884567 ‌5 ‌NA ‌35 (Waiting List 35) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌48 ‌252542112302545717 ‌YANSI‌NILESHKUMAR ‌8200708905 ‌5 ‌NA ‌36 (Waiting List 36) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌32 ‌252537900521847269 ‌HASTI‌BHARATKUMAR‌GADHVI‌9016899663 ‌5 ‌NA ‌37 (Waiting List 37) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌16 ‌252535343701730400 ‌PURVANG‌SANDIP‌KAPADIA‌9016455884 ‌5 ‌NA ‌38 (Waiting List 38) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌53 ‌252543863942811085 ‌KUNJ‌GOKULBHAI‌VANIYA‌9904644500 ‌5 ‌NA ‌39 (Waiting List 39) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌24 ‌252536510221906454 ‌VEDARTH‌ALPESHBHAI‌MAKWANA‌8238828106 ‌5 ‌NA ‌40 (Waiting List 40) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌19 ‌252535840962013543 ‌SHAURYA‌SANDIP‌JETHWA‌9825531234 ‌5 ‌NA ‌41 (Waiting List 41) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌21 ‌252536160001746388 ‌DARSH‌KAMLESHKUMAR‌VAISHYA‌9574115511 ‌5 ‌NA ‌42 (Waiting List 42) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌22 ‌252536214502185782 ‌RISHIKA‌ASHISH‌BARIA ‌9978231011 ‌5 ‌NA ‌43 (Waiting List 43) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌37 ‌252538870442077164 ‌VIVAN‌SUMIT‌SOLANKI ‌7265006740 ‌5 ‌NA ‌44 (Waiting List 44) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌44 ‌252541216802797769 ‌VIVAAN‌ALKESHKUMAR ‌7016866396 ‌5 ‌NA ‌45 (Waiting List 45) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌34 ‌252538434521917736 ‌ANSHUL‌ROHIT‌KUSHWAHA‌8488867400 ‌5 ‌NA ‌46 (Waiting List 46) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌20 ‌252536013701817062 ‌MADHUR‌MAYUR‌SOLANKI‌8849840046 ‌5 ‌NA ‌47 (Waiting List 47) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌45 ‌252541610422893070 ‌PRATIGYA‌PRAMOD‌KAMAT‌9824020044 ‌5 ‌NA ‌48 (Waiting List 48) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌51 ‌252542221082597986 ‌DRUVIL‌RAMESH ‌7016368320 ‌5 ‌NA ‌49 (Waiting List 49) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌57 ‌252545153982975725 ‌ALIHAIDER‌IRFAN‌MANSURI‌7874974894 ‌5 ‌NA ‌50 (Waiting List 50) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌30 ‌252537619461833506 ‌ARYANSH‌‌YADAV ‌9795245349 ‌5 ‌NA ‌51 (Waiting List 51) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌27 ‌252536618781759861 ‌KRISH‌YASMITKUMAR‌CHAUHAN‌6351396369 ‌5 ‌NA ‌52 (Waiting List 52) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌50 ‌252542187382594511 ‌DIVYAM‌DHANESHKUMAR‌8780569628 ‌5 ‌NA ‌53 (Waiting List 53) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌33 ‌252537924641848105 ‌DEVANSHU‌VISHAL‌KAMALIA‌9512612074 ‌5 ‌NA ‌54 (Waiting List 54) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌23 ‌252536478881756491 ‌DHVANIL‌JITENDRA‌BAMANIA‌7016761970 ‌5 ‌NA ‌55 (Waiting List 55) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌46 ‌252542061902540477 ‌JIYALI‌SANDIPKUMAR‌BARAIYA‌8160663169 ‌5 ‌NA ‌56 (Waiting List 56) ‌Not‌Admitted

‌18 ‌252535540221733439 ‌MISHTI‌CHAITANYA‌SOLANKI‌9913136945 ‌5 ‌NA ‌57 (Waiting List 57) ‌Not‌Admitted


